MARC Record Sets

Right click on the set name, then choose "save as" to save the file to your local hard drive.

Name

CHLA Records

CUL Historical Math
Euclid Records
HEARTH Records
Historical Monographs
Making of America

Witchcraft Collection

Date

2008-09-26
2015-10-23
2011-06-29
2008-09-26
2011-02-22
2008-09-26

2011-02-22

Records | File Size

1768

512

300

130

101

4,404kb
616 kb
25 kb
1,848 kb
437 kb
185 kb

194 kb


https://lts.library.cornell.edu/sites/default/files/cs_files/uploads/CHLARecords20081808.mrc
https://lts.library.cornell.edu/sites/default/files/culmath20151023.mrc
https://lts.library.cornell.edu/sites/default/files/MARCprEucl.mrc
https://lts.library.cornell.edu/sites/default/files/cs_files/uploads/HearthRecords20081808.mrc
https://lts.library.cornell.edu/sites/default/files/HistoricalMono20110222.mrc
https://lts.library.cornell.edu/sites/default/files/cs_files/uploads/MakingOfAmer20080926.mrc
https://lts.library.cornell.edu/sites/default/files/WitchcraftColl20110222.mrc
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